1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

Ordering Information
Example: MAX900401-AAR-T5M-BK
 4. Adjustable arm that mounts to a horizontal or vertical 2 3/8" (60mm) O.D. tenon. Tenon length must be a minimum of 4.72" (120mm).
    -60~+30 degree or -90~+0 degree of adjustment for leveling when horizontally mounted
 3. Photoelectric control not available for 347/480V.
MAX 450 - 450
600 - 600
750 - 750
900 - 900
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
6 - 347V/480V
TR - Trunnion
AAR - Adjustable
   Arm4
3
W V
Blank - NoneBlank - None
PC - Photoelectric
Control
7P - 7 Pin PE
Receptacle
T2  - Type II
T4 - Type IV
T3 - Type III
T5S - Type V
Short 60°
T5XS  - Type V
Short 40°
T5XXS
BS
 - Type V
Short 25°
T5M - Type V
Medium 90°
T5W - Type V
Wide 120°
BK
Standard
Optional*
 - Black
(RAL:9011)
BZ - Bronze
(RAL:8019)
WH - White
(RAL:9010)
(See Notes)
* Minimum order required, please contact customer service for additional information.
* Standard Finish is Black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Minimum order required, please check with Customer Service for
   more information
Accessories (Ordered separately)
 MAX-BDSPK*
Bird Spike (one piece)
Backllight Shield
* Installed in factory
* Maximum Needs:
6 pieces for 450W;
8 pices for 600W;
10 pieces for 750W;
12 pieces for 900W.
Ordered separately
- Backlight
  Shield5
2 - 347V 1
3 - 480V 2
1. Single voltage 347V is only used with photoelectric control.
5. Backlight shield is special and installed in factory. Please contact Customer Service in advance.
2. Single voltage 480V is only used with photoelectric control.
PHOTOMETRY